



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1732 of 2021

DEEPTI SHENDEY **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.

12/11/2025	Ms. Shraddha Mishra, Advocate appeared on behalf Shri Prateek Sharma, Advocate along-with petitioner. Ms. Shreya Gupta, Advocate for the respondent No.2. Shri R.K. Gupta, Addl. A.G. for the respondent No.5. Shri Neeraaj Choubey, Advocate for the respondent No.6. On 07/03/2021, Shri Atul Shrivastava, Advocate has accepted notice on behalf of respondent No. 7. Return on behalf of respective respondents have been filed. List it in the week commencing 08th December, 2025. Name of Shri Atul Shrivastava, Advocate Published in the cause list. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

Ashish