



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1732 of 2021

Deepti Shendey **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

08.12.2025	Mr. Arvind Mitra, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State-respondent No. 1, 3 and 4. Mr. Arpit Parakh, Counsel for the respondent No. 2. Ms. Diksha Pandey, Counsel for the respondent No. 6. None for respondent No. 5 and 7, though served. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, list this case in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Saurabh	